




Name Representing Phone # Email Address 
Jack Skidmore Mountain Haus Properties 304-347-8555 jackskidmore@mountainhaus.net 

Brenda Joel Newman Plumbing, Inc. 724-452-1323 newplumb@zoominternet.net 
Spencer Woodell Varner Construction 816-723-7798 spencer.varnerconst@gmail.com 

Janey Lowther Hull’s Contracting, Inc. 304-924-9333 hullscon@yahoo.com 
Steve Jefferies Anderson Excavating 304-983-2296 sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com 

Glenn Cook Famco, Inc. 304-529-3328 Skinny.cook.famco@gmail.com 
Jason Manning RDR 304-669-6523 jmanning@rdrusg.com 
Don Thompson Vanguard 270-926-4646 sales@vusinc.com 
Brandie Garner City of Salem 304-782-1318  

Nelson Law City of Salem 304-782-1318  
Bill Fury City of Salem 304-782-1318  

Ryan Novelli Independent Enterprises 412-221-3435 rnovelli@iei.net.co 
Ray Thomas Enviroclean 304-623-6770 rthomas@envirocleanwv.com 

Robert Haufner  Mountain Haus Properties 304-347-8555  
Andrew Chojnacki Chojnacki Construction, Inc 304-778-3299 andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com        

Jim Carr JF Allen 304-472-8890 info@jfallenco.com 
A.J. Huber  Stonegate Construction, Inc. 740-423-9170 aj@stonegatedigs.com           

Alan Litman Stonegate Construction, Inc. 740-423-9170 alan@stonegatedigs.com 
Matt Sadowski HST Utility Inc. 800-899-4858 msadowski@hstutility.com 
Patrick Conn Jennings Excavating  304-892-4425 pconn@jenningsexcavatinginc.com  
Rob Lafon Famco, Inc. 304-529-3328 Rob.lafon@comcast.net 
Cali Carter  WVDEP 304-414-3790 cali.carter@wv.gov 

Rachelle Radcliff  Pro Contracting, Inc. 304-745-8501 rradcliff@procontractingwv.com 
Mike Phillips Master Meter   mphillips@mastermeter.com 

Bailey Seymour Ferguson Waterworks 614-497-2323 bailey.seymour@ferguson.com 
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